
MEDINA COUNTY
GENERAL FUND FINANCIAL 

STATUS AS OF DEC. 31, 2010



Revenue vs. Budget
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Quarterly Revenues
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5 YEAR REVENUE COMPARISON 
BY MONTH
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Please note that Property Tax and related revenues are adjusted for timing differences.  $5.32 million in property tax and related revenue was received 
in August, but will be shown as revenue collected in September  in order to reflect revenues consistently from year to year.



2010 General Fund Revenues
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Property Tax Revenue
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Sales Tax Revenue

$7
,5

87
,7

76

$7
,5

41
,9

37

$8
,2

77
,1

52

$8
,3

53
,3

20

$8
,7

95
,0

69

$9
,2

49
,9

50

$9
,4

95
,0

75

$9
,9

15
,2

79

$9
,7

57
,1

84

$9
,0

80
,3

59

$9
,2

26
,4

06

$0
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$3,000,000
$4,000,000
$5,000,000
$6,000,000
$7,000,000
$8,000,000
$9,000,000

$10,000,000

2000

2002

2004

2006

2008

2010

Sales Tax



Real Property Transfer Tax
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Local Government Funds
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Investment Income
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2010 EXPENSES
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QUARTERLY EXPENSES
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5 YEAR EXPENSE COMPARISON 
BY MONTH
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Revenues vs. Expenses
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REVENUES/EXPENSES/FUND 
BALANCE TRENDS
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5 YEAR FUND BALANCE 
COMPARISON BY MONTH
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GENERAL FUND 
CASH BALANCE
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